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Model 9280-0011 3/a"Dual Ports
Custom Designed for Crusader V8 Marine Engine.

PARTS LIST

Part Number Descript ion
oty.

Req'd.

9284-0000
9285-0010
9287-0000
6148-0000 '

8641-0000 '
1210-0001
8493-0000
913 0000'

96080-0080'
9'1003,0090
9 1 0 0 3  0 1 1 0
91030-0100
92600 0060'
91701-1850
91401 0030
91700-2990
90104-0001

Bod y
End Cover
Shaft
Canr Assembly

*Gasket
*lmpeiler Assembly
Wearplate
Bearing SeaL

*Seal (Shaft)
Screw (E nd Cover)
Screw (Cam)
Screw (Pluq)
Ball Bearing
He ia rn lnq  Hrng  lH rq .  t o  6oov l
Key (Shaft Drive)
Re ta in ins  R ing  (Sha f t )
Service Kit
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JABSCO PRODUCTS III
Nlar ine and Recreat lon Components DLv s on

nternar io.a TelephoneandTelegraph Corporai lon
1485 Da e way.  Costa [4esa,  Cal  lorn a 92626

Telephone:  {714)  545_8251
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PumpAgents.com - Cl ick here for Pr ic ing/Ordering

http://www.pumpagents.com/JabscoPumps.html


 
 
 

 
 
 
For technical advice or service please take your pump into your local pump service center.  

To order pump or parts or for pricing please go to the following links :  
   Jabsco Pumps Home >>   

                                                   Jabsco Pumps stock list >>

PumpAgents.com - buy pumps and parts online

http://www.pumpagents.com/JabscoPumps.html



